54. Memorijal Stjepan Grgac
Ivanié¢ Grad, 27.08.2025

Rezultati

Pl  Bib ucl ID Ime Nat. Kategorija Klub Vrijeme
1 9 10161395048 Nikolaj SKRBINA SLO Dol3 M Adria Mobil 0:23:27
2 6 10116764237 Zan JANC SLO Dol3 M Adria Mobil "

3 5 10106745551 Adrian SUDEC CRO Dol3 M BBK Si$mis 0:00:10
4 7 10155322141 Lan JANCAR SLO Dol3 M Adria Mobil 0:01:03
5 12 10163030712 Martin BOZICNIK BUCAR SLO Dol3 M Adria Mobil 0:01:04
6 1 10159245486 Noel VUKELIC CRO Dol3 M BK Rijeka 0:01:06
7 2 10162109919 Matias ZIKOVIC CRO Dol3 M BK Rijeka "

8 4 10106958648 Val MILAT CRO Dol3 M BK Rijeka "

9 8 10150157903 Maj KIRN SLO Dol3 M Adria Mobil 0:01:51
10 14 10140495891 Tomo VUKOIJA CRO Dol3 M BK OSI Bosut 0:02:21
11 13 10155057514 Simun HAVLICEK CRO Dol3 M BK Ivani¢ -1
12 10 10138716245 Zan TURK SLO Dol3 M Adria Mobil -1
13 11 10150153354 Jaka TURK SLO Dol3 M Adria Mobil -2

Pl Bib ucl b Ime Nat. Kategorija Klub Vrijeme
1 78 10140495790 Helena GAJBUD CRO Do13 27 BK OSI Bosut 0:23:45
2 80 10151677264 Ena CUTUK CRO Do13Z BK OSI Bosut 0:00:15
3 81 10155167042 Tara FUCKAR CRO Do13 7 BK Ivani¢ -2

Pl Bib ucliD Ime Nat. Kategorija Klub Vrijeme
1 82 10130269566 Korina BONIC CRO Dol147 BK Sokol 0:23:37
2 83 10130732742 Karla CUTUK CRO Dol4?7 BK Sokol 0:00:56
3 84 10141395870 Tea NOL CRO Dol4? BK Sokol "

Pl Bib ucliD Ime Nat. Kategorija Klub Vrijeme
1 15 10129924612 Elias BOUBAL CZE Dold M Leaderfox-BM-Cycling 0:26:03
2 25 10161394139 Tevi MEH SLO Dol4 M Adria Mobil "

3 26 10148274887 Gal BANFI SLO Dol4 M KK Tropovci "

4 24 10150158105 Anej PRESEREN SLO Dol4 M Adria Mobil "

5 23 10139327750 Nik PUST SLO Dol4 M Adria Mobil "

6 17 10119225714 Loris MOKROVCAK CRO Dol4 M BK Rijeka "

7 28 10145574146 Zan ZRIMSEK SLO Dol4 M Adria Mobil 0:01:05
8 20 10130269970 Marko VUKOJA CRO Dol4 M BK Sokol "

9 27 10138170622 Jan LEBAR SLO Dol4 M KK Tropovci "

10 29 10138799001 Luka HODNIK SLO Dol4 M Adria Mobil "

11 16 10147827980 Leon VUKELIC CRO Dol4 M BK Rijeka 0:01:07
12 19 10158564466 Matt PROSTRAN CRO Dol4 M BK Rijeka -1

13 30 10165859371 Filip POPOVIC MNE Dol4 M BK DZada -1
14 21 10123550500 Vili SIMUNIC CRO Dol4 M BK Lokomotiva -1
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54. Memorijal Stjepan Grgac

Ivani¢ Grad, 27.08.2025
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uciID
10118599456
10144219883
10152603111
10116565890
10163032732
10150153455
10151621387
10080158457
10158563456
10138799203
10155344268
10165304653
10165279189

uciID
10114806958
10005739249

ucCl ID
10002832481
10013039713
10163951202
10151670901
10028452205
10080023869

ucCl ID
10016009024
10080418539
10028452912
10007822325
10105471518

uciID
10166637088
10028440986
10028440784
10028451696
10028406937

Ime

Ziga VRTAR

Lan MARIC

Lukas MILUKOVIC
Rok SELISKAR
Damjan JURASOVIC
Matija SKRBINA
Vili DUKANOVIC
Luka DRAGICEVIC
Gabrijel PETRUSIC
Vasja SANCANIN
Matej KASUMOVIC
Andrej CIMBLIEVIC
Omar LIKA

Ime
Ivan JAGICIC
Moreno VRANCICH

Ime

Martin BOUBAL
Tomislav FUCKAR
Marko KELECIC
Miroslav MARIC
Robert SIMUNIC
Daniel ROSCIC

Ime

Dusan HAJDINJAK
Dragutin SPILIAK
Anton JURETIC
Dean RIBIC
Damir MODRIC

Ime

Ivan COLIG
Vlatko SESAR
Vladimir FUMIC
Nenad ZIVKOVIC
Milan PERNAR

Nat. Kategorija Klub

SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
MNE
MNE

Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M
Dol5 M

Adria Mobil

BK Rijeka

BK Rijeka

Adria Mobil

BK Skola biciklizma Zagreb
Adria Mobil

BK Skola biciklizma Zagreb
BK CRO MTB

BK Rijeka

Adria Mobil

BK Skola biciklizma Zagreb
BK DZada

BK Buna

Nat. Kategorija Klub

CRO
CRO

Veteran A
Veteran A

BK Rijeka
BK Rijeka

Nat. Kategorija Klub

CZE

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B
Veteran B

Leaderfox-BM-Cycling

BK Ivani¢

BK Vrbovec

BK Rijeka

BK Lokomotiva

BK Skola biciklizma Zagreb

Nat. Kategorija Klub

SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Veteran C
Veteran C
Veteran C
Veteran C
Veteran C

Team Turbo Tropovci
BK Sokol

BK Ciklus

BK Ciklus

Bk Zagreb

Nat. Kategorija Klub

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

Veteran D
Veteran D
Veteran D
Veteran D
Veteran D

BK Zagreb

BK Dinamo
BK Dinamo
BK Sokol

BGK Tuskanac

Vrijeme
0:52:07

0:00:01

0:00:55

Vrijeme
0:48:04
-2

Vrijeme
0:44:10

Vrijeme
0:45:04

Vrijeme
0:48:02

Page 2/2

Printed at 24.8.2025 - 13:52

"ONIWIL 153443d

+ON.Od

"ONIWIL 153443d

+ON.Od

HO

HO



